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MAYARA BORGE DA SILVA

Carlos henrique silva Magalhaes
JOCIELY OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO
Antonia Cristina Rodrigues Ferreira
MARIA THAYNARA OLIVEIRA SILVA
Francisco José Maciel Silva

Maria Talita abreu de Araujo

Luis Henrique do Nascimento Alcantara
IZABEL CORDEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
Aparecida abreu do nascimento

Rita de Cassia Silva Rodrigues

Lilia Roberta Cordeiro de Alcantara
Jodo Victor da Silva Mesquita
JOSILENE CORDEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
Laiz Aparecida de Araujo

JULIANA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
RAIMUNDO DOMINGOS DE ARAUJO
Francisco De Assis Abreu Ribeiro
Micaele vieira da Silva

MARIA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO

16354012475
16080467187
16282668868
16072138021
16386900198
12433514152
16073102144
16076157063
16082450958
16004072444
16638773713
16085453117
16285934631
16388084517
20217218754
16082748523
16076082527
16075957554
16456544506
16493709297
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27
17
21
21
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17
16
19
21
18
17
18
18
22
19
19
25
18
29

5524727354
60363865322
10830178376

7869291382

7866612323

8314279307
62880356377

9517469365

9325217384
61832468321
61548010332

9318362390
17987072761
61548497371
61176376322
61545645388
61832521311
16075724827
62908026317
60360284310
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



